General information about company

Scrip code 507794

NSE Symbol KHAICHEM
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE745B01028

Name of the company

KHAITAN CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 QWhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each

Category No. of Partly | s Total nos. | o, o 1 no of | ©1ass of securities (IX)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin, shares shares (calcuiated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity YIE | peld (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@) shareholder () hare hare Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a

) ;e?d (SW) ;; | S | Receipts Wyt (Vi) | 195D (VI ASa [ epaggop: | Class % of
) (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) gL 6 72736169 72736169 |74.99 72736169 72736169 | 74.99

romoter

Group

(B) Public 55298 24253031 24253031 |25.01 24253031 24253031 | 25.01
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

© Employee
Trusts
Total 55304 96989200 96989200 | 100 96989200 96989200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Lockedin | Piedged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h XII) otherwise
Shares . ; shares ( encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . L held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘r Soter 74.99 72736169
Group
(B) Public 25.01 22918365
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 95654534




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class Total Votin
V) Asa%of | X cgy rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 4923219 4923219 |5.08 4923219 4923219 |5.08
undivided Family
(d Any Other 2 67812950 67812950 | 69.92 67812950 67812950 | 69.92
(specify)
(SK;’('IT)O”‘I 6 72736169 72736169 | 74.99 72736169 72736169 | 74.99
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 72736169 72736169 | 74.99 72736169 72736169 | 74.99
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 4660 4660 0 4660 4660 0
© Foreign Portfolio | 5 213847 213847 0.2 213847 213847 |0.22
Investors
Financial
63 Institutions/ 5 1890 1890 0 1890 1890 0
Banks
(S];;'lT)O‘a] 12 220397 220397 [0.23 220397 220397 |0.23
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 54113 14613876 14613876 | 15.07 14613876 14613876 | 15.07
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 3811131 3811131 |3.93 3811131 3811131 |3.93
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 1170 5607627 5607627 |5.78 5607627 5607627 |5.78
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 55286 24032634 24032634 | 24.78 24032634 24032634 | 24.78
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 55298 24253031 24253031 | 25.01 24253031 24253031 | 25.01
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 55304 96989200 96989200 | 100 96989200 96989200 | 100




A+B+C2)

Total
(A+B+C)

55304

96989200

96989200

100

96989200

96989200

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
O- No. of 0- >1Ares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding - - (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 5.08 4923219
(d) 69.92 67812950
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 74.99 72736169
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.99 72736169
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 4660
(e) 0.22 213847
) 0 160
Sub-Total (B) 0.23 218667
ey
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.07 13315090
(a(ii)) 3.93 3811131
(e) 5.78 5573477
Sub-Total (B) 24.78 22699698
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.01 22918365
B)=B)()+
B2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 95654534
Total (A+B+C 100 95654534

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHAILESH KHAITAN

SWAPNA KHAITAN

UTSAV KHAITAN

S.K. KHAITAN HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AFVPK1053M

AFVPKI1054N

BIGPK4774C

AAJHS6954G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3571910

1329950

13439

7920

4923219

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

3571910

1329950

13439

7920

4923219

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.68

0.01

0.01

5.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3571910

1329950

13439

7920

4923219

Class eg:y

Total

3571910

1329950

13439

7920

4923219

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.68

1.37

0.01

0.01

5.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.68

0.01

0.01

5.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3571910

1329950

13439

7920

4923219

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRADHA PROJECTS LIMITED

THE MAJESTIC PACKAGING CO. PVT LTD.

PAN (1)

AAHCS9798K

AABCT1483A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45763640

22049310

67812950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

45763640

22049310

67812950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.18

22.73

69.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

45763640

22049310

67812950

Class eg:y

Total

45763640

22049310

67812950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

47.18

22.73

69.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

47.18

22.73

69.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

45763640

22049310

67812950

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOUSHIK SEKHAR

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAFPKS5859A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2363814

2363814

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

2363814

2363814

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.44

2.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2363814

2363814

Class eg:y

Total

2363814

2363814

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.44

2.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.44

2.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2363814

2363814




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

IEPF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND
AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

Click
here to
go back

PAN (I)

AAAAAI1234A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

144

577

51

1

397

1169

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1313631

693681

172025

3046370

381920

2561257

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1313631

693681

172025

3046370

381920

2561257

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.72

0.18

0.39

2.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1313631

693681

172025

3046370

381920

2561257

Class eg:y

Total

1313631

693681

172025

3046370

381920

2561257

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.35

0.72

0.18

3.14

0.39

2.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.72

0.18

0.39

2.64




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1303671

669871

172025

3046370

381540

2527107

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



