General information about company					
Scrip code	507794				
NSE Symbol	KHAICHEM				
MSEI Symbol	NA				
ISIN	INE745B01028				
Name of the company	KHAITAN CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No				

	Declara	ntion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities					
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)		in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	72736169			72736169	74.99	72736169		72736169	74.99		
(B)	Public	55298	24253031			24253031	25.01	24253031		24253031	25.01		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	55304	96989200			96989200	100	96989200		96989200	100		

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a %		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.99					72736169
(B)	Public				25.01					22918365
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					95654534

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4923219			4923219	5.08	4923219		4923219	5.08
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	67812950			67812950	69.92	67812950		67812950	69.92
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	72736169			72736169	74.99	72736169		72736169	74.99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	72736169			72736169	74.99	72736169		72736169	74.99
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	4660			4660	0	4660		4660	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	5	213847			213847	0.22	213847		213847	0.22
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	1890			1890	0	1890		1890	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		12	220397			220397	0.23	220397		220397	0.23
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	54113	14613876			14613876	15.07	14613876		14613876	15.07
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	3811131			3811131	3.93	3811131		3811131	3.93
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1170	5607627			5607627	5.78	5607627		5607627	5.78
Sub-Total (B)(3)		55286	24032634			24032634	24.78	24032634		24032634	24.78
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		55298	24253031			24253031	25.01	24253031		24253031	25.01
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	er			
Total (		55304	96989200			96989200	100	96989200		96989200	100

A+B+C2 )									
Total (A+B+C)	55304	96989200		96989200	100	96989200	96989200	100	

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
G.	Underlying Outstanding Outst	No. of Shares Underlying	ares Iderlying Outstanding outstanding outstanding extrants  Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				5.08					4923219
(d)				69.92					67812950
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.99					72736169
(2)	Foreign						•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.99					72736169
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	1	ı		u.	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					4660
(e)				0.22					213847
(f)				0					160
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.23					218667
(3)	Non-institutio	ons					•		
(a(i))				15.07					13315090
(a(ii))				3.93					3811131
(e)				5.78					5573477
Sub-Total (B) (3)				24.78					22699698
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.01					22918365
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showir	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		•
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					95654534
Total (A+B+C				100					95654534

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Famil	y	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAILESH KHAITAN	SWAPNA KHAITAN	UTSAV KHAITAN	S.K. KHAITAN HUF	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	AFVPK1053M	AFVPK1054N	BIGPK4774C	AAJHS6954G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3571910	1329950	13439	7920	4923219
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3571910	1329950	13439	7920	4923219
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.68	1.37	0.01	0.01	5.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	3571910	1329950	13439	7920	4923219
Class eg:y					
Total	3571910	1329950	13439	7920	4923219
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.68	1.37	0.01	0.01	5.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.68	1.37	0.01	0.01	5.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
No. (a)	-				

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3571910	1329950	13439	7920	4923219
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	A	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRADHA PROJECTS LIMITED	THE MAJESTIC PACKAGING CO. PVT LTD.	
PAN (II)	AAHCS9798K	AABCT1483A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45763640	22049310	67812950
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45763640	22049310	67812950
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.18	22.73	69.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)	
Class eg: X	45763640	22049310	67812950
Class eg:y			
Total	45763640	22049310	67812950
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.18	22.73	69.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.18	22.73	69.92
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total			

Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	45763640	22049310	67812950
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		nal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KOUSHIK SEKHAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPK5859A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2363814	2363814
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2363814	2363814
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.44	2.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2363814	2363814
Class eg:y		
Total	2363814	2363814
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.44	2.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.44	2.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2363814	2363814

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	IEPF	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS		Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				AAAAA1234A		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	144	577	51	1	397	1169			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1313631	693681	172025	3046370	381920	2561257			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1313631	693681	172025	3046370	381920	2561257			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	0.72	0.18	3.14	0.39	2.64			
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of	securities (	IX)	•	•			
Class eg: X	1313631	693681	172025	3046370	381920	2561257			
Class eg:y									
Total	1313631	693681	172025	3046370	381920	2561257			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.35	0.72	0.18	3.14	0.39	2.64			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	0.72	0.18	3.14	0.39	2.64			

Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1303671	669871	172025	3046370	381540	2527107			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence